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Class 1

152 Joseph David UNK 4 04:30:43.2181

150 John Bartol UNK 4 04:32:58.6532

176 Pat Dean UNK 4 04:46:19.2463

156 Tom Kirkmeyer UNK 4 05:12:39.2534

127 Mark Hutchins UNK 4 05:22:28.2915

114 Lyle Bask UNK 4 05:24:30.3626

154 Steve Restivo UNK 4 06:17:31.5307

115 Dan Myers UNK 4 06:24:29.7908

157 Jim Tucker UNK 4 06:39:51.4659

144 Earl Fraser UNK 1 01:40:05.83710

159 Dennis Boyle UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 10

1036 Corey Goin UNK 4 05:00:53.7201

1053 Fred Hatch UNK 4 05:02:37.9522

1014 Blain Mcdonald UNK 4 05:36:48.8483

1011 Justin Wallin UNK 4 05:42:00.4164

1015 James Ford UNK 4 05:50:19.9775

1085 Justin Davis UNK 3 03:48:28.7906

1073 Kelton Glaszczak UNK 2 02:42:27.1387

1035 Matt Miller UNK 1 01:12:59.8298

1021 Mike Wichman UNK 1 01:27:14.9849

102I Kathy Kirkmeyer UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1017 Bekki Wik UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1043 Scott Youngren UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 12

1201 Matt Ferrato UNK 4 05:33:05.8581

1250 Jeremy Davis UNK 4 07:00:52.2072

1210 Bob Depew UNK 4 07:04:40.9763

1247 Doug Christensen UNK 3 05:01:41.5094

1246 Chad Cummings UNK 1 01:19:07.0445

Unlimited Truck

97 Michael Lewis CHV 4 04:49:54.4791

47 Darren Parsons UNK 4 05:51:54.4582

13 Mike Frye UNK 4 06:44:49.4063

61 Sean Frank CHV 2 02:28:59.0344

49 Allen Cluck UNK 2 04:17:28.3555

89 Gunner Stevens UNK 1 01:41:06.2046

87 Dallas Luttrell UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1450 Pro

455 Keith Smith UNK 4 05:25:55.3501

428 Steven Mann UNK 4 05:42:48.7692

420 Michael Fox UNK 4 07:04:19.2053

487 Josh Williams UNK 4 08:00:18.8684

Class 5 Unlimited

516 Justin Smith UNK 4 07:03:19.6631

525 Darrell Clifton VW 4 07:42:26.1042

543 Hyles Hersley VW 3 04:33:30.2993

Class 5-1600

599 Brandyn Kaylor VW 3 05:42:21.7061

555 Danny Garica UNK 1 02:07:34.2192

Class 1-2 1600

1601 Kenny Freemen UNK 4 05:44:00.2961

1665 Raul Solano VW 4 05:48:03.9942

1624 Wheeler Morgan VW 4 06:13:45.0803

1676 Robby Macdonald VW 4 07:10:37.2354

1628 Journee Richardson VW 3 05:36:46.9975

1682 James .. Dean VW 2 02:43:11.7196

1686 Daniel Deen VW 2 02:56:46.8777

1678 John Mccall VW 1 01:22:27.7628

1634 Curt Geer VW 1 01:24:38.9389

Trophy Lite

6073 Mark Harber CHV 3 05:38:55.2421

Class 9

900 Tyler Peterson VW 3 05:03:59.4801

924 Clint Braun VW 3 05:13:53.9862

Stock Bug

1100 Robert Johnson VW 2 04:33:05.9711

1179 Michael Brenner VW 2 06:14:15.0002

SxS Pro Limited

1977 Scott Davis UNK 3 05:47:15.9121

Printed: 04/12/2017 8:23 am* Penalty Applied
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SxS Pro Limited

1972 Jimmy Moore YAM 3 07:09:49.7432

1450 Sportsman

1445 Greg Seppanen UNK 3 06:01:56.2301

1475 Austin Wesolowski UNK 3 06:57:59.3302

1458 Kyle Coletti UNK 2 05:41:10.6743

1497 Christian Lewis FOR 1 01:57:22.7004

1488 Logan Sims UNK 1 04:52:01.5535

1440 Scott Cimino FOR 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 2000

2013 James Hayford FOR 3 05:59:02.2971

2018 Darryl Zygela FOR 3 07:20:28.3242

2086 Joseph Cammans CHV 2 05:21:37.4173

Unlmited Sportsman

1505 Josh Tedesco UNK 3 04:55:53.7101

1527 Lb Fox FOR 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Printed: 04/12/2017 8:23 am* Penalty Applied



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

886 1889890Joseph David 88810 1524/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaDavidMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Joseph01:05:58.420 1 01:05:58.420 00:00:00.00001:07:05.001 1 02:13:03.421 00:00:00.00001:10:10.711 1 03:23:14.132 00:00:00.00001:07:29.086 1 04:30:43.218 00:00:00.000

196 2889890John Bartol 88820 1504/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaBartolMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12John01:06:58.000 2 01:06:58.000 00:00:59.58001:09:05.180 2 02:16:03.180 00:02:59.75901:08:46.878 2 03:24:50.058 00:01:35.92601:08:08.595 2 04:32:58.653 00:02:15.435

55 3889890Pat Dean 88830 1764/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaDeanMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Pat01:08:38.846 3 01:08:38.846 00:01:40.84601:09:12.811 3 02:17:51.657 00:01:48.47701:12:40.595 3 03:30:32.252 00:05:42.19401:15:46.994 3 04:46:19.246 00:13:20.593

184 4889890Tom Kirkmeyer 88840 1564/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaKirkmeyerMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Tom01:16:52.173 6 01:16:52.173 00:03:29.70201:12:09.792 4 02:29:01.965 00:11:10.30801:21:06.891 4 03:50:08.856 00:19:36.60401:22:30.397 4 05:12:39.253 00:26:20.007

193 5889890Mark Hutchins 88850 1274/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaHutchinsMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Mark01:13:22.471 5 01:13:22.471 00:00:30.99501:19:40.255 5 02:33:02.726 00:04:00.76101:29:25.790 6 04:02:28.516 00:06:10.75201:19:59.775 5 05:22:28.291 00:09:49.038

200 6889890Lyle Bask 88860 1144/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaBaskMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Lyle01:17:20.971 7 01:17:20.971 00:00:28.79801:18:56.693 6 02:36:17.664 00:03:14.93801:20:00.100 5 03:56:17.764 00:06:08.90801:28:12.598 6 05:24:30.362 00:02:02.071

195 7889890Steve Restivo 88870 1544/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaRestivoMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Steve01:12:51.476 4 01:12:51.476 00:04:12.63001:45:14.556 7 02:58:06.032 00:21:48.36801:53:25.878 8 04:51:31.910 00:05:53.96601:25:59.620 7 06:17:31.530 00:53:01.168

72 8889890Dan Myers 88880 1154/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaMyersMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Dan02:00:54.889 9 02:00:54.889 00:20:49.05201:26:45.198 8 03:27:40.087 00:29:34.05501:17:57.857 7 04:45:37.944 00:43:09.42801:38:51.846 8 06:24:29.790 00:06:58.260

199 9889890Jim Tucker 88890 1574/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaTuckerMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Jim02:22:44.732 10 02:22:44.732 00:21:49.84301:29:39.750 9 03:52:24.482 00:24:44.39501:22:08.406 9 05:14:32.888 00:23:00.97801:25:18.577 9 06:39:51.465 00:15:21.675

105 10889890Earl Fraser 888100 1444/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaFraserMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 12Earl01:40:05.837 8 01:40:05.837 00:22:44.866
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Class 1



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8191 1889890Corey Goin 88810 10364/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaGoinMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Corey01:14:56.474 2 01:14:56.474 00:01:56.64501:13:51.210 1 02:28:47.684 00:00:00.00001:15:34.786 1 03:44:22.470 00:00:00.00001:16:31.250 1 05:00:53.720 00:00:00.000

202 2889890Fred Hatch 88820 10534/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaHatchMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Fred01:15:18.870 3 01:15:18.870 00:00:22.39601:14:48.970 2 02:30:07.840 00:01:20.15601:16:35.610 2 03:46:43.450 00:02:20.98001:15:54.502 2 05:02:37.952 00:01:44.232

157 3889890Blain Mcdonald 88830 10144/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaMcdonaldMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Blain01:24:35.376 6 01:24:35.376 00:00:54.00901:34:09.960 7 02:58:45.336 00:08:48.61801:19:38.437 5 04:18:23.773 00:05:49.91801:18:25.075 3 05:36:48.848 00:34:10.896

8 4889890Justin Wallin 88840 10114/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaWallinMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Justin01:27:18.796 9 01:27:18.796 00:00:03.81201:19:37.890 5 02:46:56.686 00:04:29.54801:25:37.169 4 04:12:33.855 00:24:05.06501:29:26.561 4 05:42:00.416 00:05:11.568

83 5889890James Ford 88850 10154/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaFordMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103James01:23:41.367 5 01:23:41.367 00:04:12.79001:26:15.351 6 02:49:56.718 00:03:00.03201:30:44.463 6 04:20:41.181 00:02:17.40801:29:38.796 5 05:50:19.977 00:08:19.561

5 6889890Justin Davis 88860 10854/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaDavisMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Justin01:19:28.577 4 01:19:28.577 00:04:09.70701:14:11.732 3 02:33:40.309 00:03:32.46901:14:48.481 3 03:48:28.790 00:01:45.340

79 7889890Kelton Glaszczak 88870 10734/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaGlaszczakMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Kelton01:25:06.516 7 01:25:06.516 00:00:31.14001:17:20.622 4 02:42:27.138 00:08:46.829

85 8889890Matt Miller 88880 10354/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaMillerMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Matt01:12:59.829 1 01:12:59.829 00:00:00.000

43 9889890Mike Wichman 88890 10214/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaWichmanMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 103Mike01:27:14.984 8 01:27:14.984 00:02:08.468

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Class 10



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8177 1889890Matt Ferrato 88810 12014/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaFerratoMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 124Matt01:17:37.827 1 01:17:37.827 00:00:00.00001:28:37.167 1 02:46:14.994 00:00:00.00001:23:41.109 1 04:09:56.103 00:00:00.00001:23:09.755 1 05:33:05.858 00:00:00.000

97 2889890Jeremy Davis 88820 12504/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaDavisMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 124Jeremy01:34:14.381 4 01:34:14.381 00:13:11.22501:44:46.806 3 03:19:01.187 00:24:52.98601:49:15.258 3 05:08:16.445 00:06:34.93601:52:35.762 2 07:00:52.207 01:27:46.349

197 3889890Bob Depew 88830 12104/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaDepewMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 124Bob01:40:19.008 5 01:40:19.008 00:06:04.62701:56:41.850 4 03:37:00.858 00:17:59.67101:55:30.954 4 05:32:31.812 00:24:15.36701:32:09.164 3 07:04:40.976 00:03:48.769

48 4889890Doug Christensen 88840 12474/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaChristensenMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 124Doug01:21:03.156 3 01:21:03.156 00:01:56.11201:33:05.045 2 02:54:08.201 00:07:53.20702:07:33.308 2 05:01:41.509 00:51:45.406

74 5889890Chad Cummings 88850 12464/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaCummingsMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 124Chad01:19:07.044 2 01:19:07.044 00:01:29.217

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Class 12



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8181 1889890Michael Lewis 88810 974/8/2017 00:00:00CHV Ridgecreast CaliforniaLewisMotion Tire 300 Race DayUnlimited Truck5Michael01:12:04.119 1 01:12:04.119 00:00:00.00001:13:48.039 1 02:25:52.158 00:00:00.00001:15:40.927 1 03:41:33.085 00:00:00.00001:08:21.394 1 04:49:54.479 00:00:00.000

201 2889890Darren Parsons 88820 474/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaParsonsMotion Tire 300 Race DayUnlimited Truck5Darren01:30:55.001 4 01:30:55.001 00:02:52.28101:28:09.956 3 02:59:04.957 00:30:05.92301:25:44.150 2 04:24:49.107 00:43:16.02201:27:05.351 2 05:51:54.458 01:01:59.979

32 3889890Mike Frye 88830 134/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaFryeMotion Tire 300 Race DayUnlimited Truck5Mike01:28:02.720 3 01:28:02.720 00:11:02.22202:01:03.961 4 03:29:06.681 00:30:01.72401:35:49.999 3 05:04:56.680 00:40:07.57301:39:52.726 3 06:44:49.406 00:52:54.948

203 4889890Sean Frank 88840 614/8/2017 00:00:00CHV Ridgecreast CaliforniaFrankMotion Tire 300 Race DayUnlimited Truck5Sean01:17:00.498 2 01:17:00.498 00:04:56.37901:11:58.536 2 02:28:59.034 00:03:06.876

187 5889890Allen Cluck 88850 494/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaCluckMotion Tire 300 Race DayUnlimited Truck5Allen01:43:24.707 6 01:43:24.707 00:02:18.50302:34:03.648 5 04:17:28.355 00:48:21.674

143 6889890Gunner Stevens 88860 894/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaStevensMotion Tire 300 Race DayUnlimited Truck5Gunner01:41:06.204 5 01:41:06.204 00:10:11.203

Motion Tire 300 Race Day
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Unlimited Truck



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8183 1889890Keith Smith 88810 4554/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaSmithMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Pro6Keith01:18:26.318 1 01:18:26.318 00:00:00.00001:21:49.440 1 02:40:15.758 00:00:00.00001:23:36.794 1 04:03:52.552 00:00:00.00001:22:02.798 1 05:25:55.350 00:00:00.000

192 2889890Steven Mann 88820 4284/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaMannMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Pro6Steven01:20:28.659 2 01:20:28.659 00:02:02.34101:23:41.668 2 02:44:10.327 00:03:54.56901:22:02.356 2 04:06:12.683 00:02:20.13101:36:36.086 2 05:42:48.769 00:16:53.419

16 3889890Michael Fox 88830 4204/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaFoxMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Pro6Michael01:32:40.051 3 01:32:40.051 00:12:11.39201:35:34.857 3 03:08:14.908 00:24:04.58101:38:35.046 3 04:46:49.954 00:40:37.27102:17:29.251 3 07:04:19.205 01:21:30.436

77 4889890Josh Williams 88840 4874/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaWilliamsMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Pro6Josh02:11:00.934 4 02:11:00.934 00:38:20.88301:48:39.760 4 03:59:40.694 00:51:25.78602:06:47.132 4 06:06:27.826 01:19:37.87201:53:51.042 4 08:00:18.868 00:55:59.663
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1450 Pro



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8125 1889890Justin Smith 88810 5164/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaSmithMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 5 Unlimited7Justin01:22:26.601 1 01:22:26.601 00:00:00.00001:26:19.958 1 02:48:46.559 00:00:00.00002:17:23.194 2 05:06:09.753 00:32:39.45401:57:09.910 1 07:03:19.663 00:00:00.000

182 2889890Darrell Clifton 88820 5254/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaCliftonMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 5 Unlimited7Darrell01:51:32.498 3 01:51:32.498 00:11:52.89901:45:26.880 3 03:36:59.378 00:27:08.83901:42:19.922 3 05:19:19.300 00:13:09.54702:23:06.804 2 07:42:26.104 00:39:06.441

94 3889890Hyles Hersley 88830 5434/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaHersleyMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 5 Unlimited7Hyles01:39:39.599 2 01:39:39.599 00:17:12.99801:30:10.940 2 03:09:50.539 00:21:03.98001:23:39.760 1 04:33:30.299 00:00:00.000

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Class 5 Unlimited



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

820 1889890Brandyn Kaylor 88810 5994/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaKaylorMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 5-16008Brandyn01:43:36.074 1 01:43:36.074 00:00:00.00001:55:14.101 1 03:38:50.175 00:00:00.00002:03:31.531 1 05:42:21.706 00:00:00.000

173 2889890Danny Garica 88820 5554/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaGaricaMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 5-16008Danny02:07:34.219 2 02:07:34.219 00:23:58.145

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Class 5-1600



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8103 1889890Kenny Freemen 88810 16014/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaFreemenMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009Kenny01:22:05.125 2 01:22:05.125 00:02:13.32401:24:21.136 2 02:46:26.261 00:03:14.54201:29:48.739 1 04:16:15.000 00:00:00.00001:27:45.296 1 05:44:00.296 00:00:00.000

78 2889890Raul Solano 88820 16654/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaSolanoMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009Raul01:25:02.859 5 01:25:02.859 00:00:23.92101:27:47.099 3 02:52:49.958 00:06:23.69701:27:57.592 2 04:20:47.550 00:04:32.55001:27:16.444 2 05:48:03.994 00:04:03.698

68 3889890Wheeler Morgan 88830 16244/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaMorganMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009Wheeler01:52:56.102 8 01:52:56.102 00:04:42.94901:21:22.937 5 03:14:19.039 00:17:32.16201:23:17.478 3 04:37:36.517 00:16:48.96701:36:08.563 3 06:13:45.080 00:25:41.086

13 4889890Robby Macdonald 88840 16764/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaMacdonaldMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009Robby02:03:13.652 9 02:03:13.652 00:10:17.55001:56:53.311 7 04:00:06.963 00:20:18.42301:30:56.735 4 05:31:03.698 00:53:27.18101:39:33.537 4 07:10:37.235 00:56:52.155

67 5889890Journee Richardson88850 16284/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaRichardsonMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009Journee01:48:13.153 7 01:48:13.153 00:21:03.15301:51:35.387 6 03:39:48.540 00:25:29.50101:56:58.457 5 05:36:46.997 00:05:43.299

57 6889890James .. Dean 88860 16824/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaDean.Motion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009James01:19:51.801 1 01:19:51.801 00:00:00.00001:23:19.918 1 02:43:11.719 00:00:00.000

15 7889890Daniel Deen 88870 16864/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaDeenMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009Daniel01:27:10.000 6 01:27:10.000 00:02:07.14101:29:36.877 4 02:56:46.877 00:03:56.919

71 8889890John Mccall 88880 16784/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaMccallMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009John01:22:27.762 3 01:22:27.762 00:00:22.637

50 9889890Curt Geer 88890 16344/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaGeerMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 1-2 16009Curt01:24:38.938 4 01:24:38.938 00:02:11.176

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Class 1-2 1600



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8186 1889890Mark Harber 88810 60734/8/2017 00:00:00CHV Ridgecreast CaliforniaHarberMotion Tire 300 Race DayTrophy Lite18Mark01:44:21.536 1 01:44:21.536 00:00:00.00001:56:27.060 1 03:40:48.596 00:00:00.00001:58:06.646 1 05:38:55.242 00:00:00.000

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Trophy Lite



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

830 1889890Tyler Peterson 88810 9004/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaPetersonMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 921Tyler01:37:15.495 1 01:37:15.495 00:00:00.00001:44:35.571 1 03:21:51.066 00:00:00.00001:42:08.414 1 05:03:59.480 00:00:00.000

88 2889890Clint Braun 88820 9244/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaBraunMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 921Clint01:51:18.759 2 01:51:18.759 00:14:03.26401:40:19.459 2 03:31:38.218 00:09:47.15201:42:15.768 2 05:13:53.986 00:09:54.506

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Class 9



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

842 1889890Robert Johnson 88810 11004/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaJohnsonMotion Tire 300 Race DayStock Bug24Robert02:10:02.478 1 02:10:02.478 00:00:00.00002:23:03.493 1 04:33:05.971 00:00:00.000

120 2889890Michael Brenner 88820 11794/8/2017 00:00:00VW Ridgecreast CaliforniaBrennerMotion Tire 300 Race DayStock Bug24Michael02:33:13.664 2 02:33:13.664 00:23:11.18603:41:01.336 2 06:14:15.000 01:41:09.029

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Stock Bug



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8162 1889890Scott Davis 88810 19774/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaDavisMotion Tire 300 Race DaySxS Pro Limited25Scott01:54:44.898 1 01:54:44.898 00:00:00.00001:58:06.391 1 03:52:51.289 00:00:00.00001:54:24.623 1 05:47:15.912 00:00:00.000

138 2889890Jimmy Moore 88820 19724/8/2017 00:00:00YAM Ridgecreast CaliforniaMooreMotion Tire 300 Race DaySxS Pro Limited25Jimmy02:10:48.991 2 02:10:48.991 00:16:04.09302:10:52.168 2 04:21:41.159 00:28:49.87002:48:08.584 2 07:09:49.743 01:22:33.831

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

SxS Pro Limited



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8109 1889890Greg Seppanen 88810 14454/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaSeppanenMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Sportsman29Greg02:09:39.734 3 02:09:39.734 00:12:17.03402:01:42.205 2 04:11:21.939 00:39:08.56401:50:34.291 1 06:01:56.230 00:00:00.000

206 2889890Austin Wesolowski88820 14754/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaWesolowskiMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Sportsman29Austin01:34:35.316 1 01:34:35.316 00:00:00.00001:57:38.059 1 03:32:13.375 00:00:00.00003:25:45.955 2 06:57:59.330 00:56:03.100

123 3889890Kyle Coletti 88830 14584/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaColettiMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Sportsman29Kyle02:55:36.931 4 02:55:36.931 00:45:57.19702:45:33.743 3 05:41:10.674 01:29:48.735

180 4889890Christian Lewis 88840 14974/8/2017 00:00:00FOR Ridgecreast CaliforniaLewisMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Sportsman29Christian01:57:22.700 2 01:57:22.700 00:22:47.384

198 5889890Logan Sims 88850 14884/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaSimsMotion Tire 300 Race Day1450 Sportsman29Logan04:52:01.553 5 04:52:01.553 01:56:24.622

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

1450 Sportsman



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

847 1889890James Hayford 88810 20134/8/2017 00:00:00FOR Ridgecreast CaliforniaHayfordMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 200030James01:53:10.963 1 01:53:10.963 00:00:00.00002:00:29.542 1 03:53:40.505 00:00:00.00002:05:21.792 1 05:59:02.297 00:00:00.000

207 2889890Darryl Zygela 88820 20184/8/2017 00:00:00FOR Ridgecreast CaliforniaZygelaMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 200030Darryl02:17:52.269 3 02:17:52.269 00:23:44.32602:03:18.507 2 04:21:10.776 00:27:30.27102:59:17.548 2 07:20:28.324 01:21:26.027

146 3889890Joseph Cammans 88830 20864/8/2017 00:00:00CHV Ridgecreast CaliforniaCammansMotion Tire 300 Race DayClass 200030Joseph01:54:07.943 2 01:54:07.943 00:00:56.98003:27:29.474 3 05:21:37.417 01:00:26.641

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Class 2000



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

8145 1889890Josh Tedesco 88810 15054/8/2017 00:00:00UNK Ridgecreast CaliforniaTedescoMotion Tire 300 Race DayUnlmited Sportsman36Josh01:39:54.771 1 01:39:54.771 00:00:00.00001:37:33.387 1 03:17:28.158 00:00:00.00001:38:25.552 1 04:55:53.710 00:00:00.000

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Unlmited Sportsman



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results

Nbr Class

Page 1 of 2

71 Entries

Brand Laps ElapsedPos.

Printed: 04/12/2017 8:23 am

* Penalty Applied

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Group: A
1 Joseph David 152 Class 1 UNK 4 04:30:43.2181

2 John Bartol 150 Class 1 UNK 4 04:32:58.6532

3 Pat Dean 176 Class 1 UNK 4 04:46:19.2463

4 Michael Lewis 97 Unlimited Truck CHV 4 04:49:54.4791

5 Corey Goin 1036 Class 10 UNK 4 05:00:53.7201

6 Fred Hatch 1053 Class 10 UNK 4 05:02:37.9522

7 Tom Kirkmeyer 156 Class 1 UNK 4 05:12:39.2534

8 Mark Hutchins 127 Class 1 UNK 4 05:22:28.2915

9 Lyle Bask 114 Class 1 UNK 4 05:24:30.3626

10 Keith Smith 455 1450 Pro UNK 4 05:25:55.3501

11 Matt Ferrato 1201 Class 12 UNK 4 05:33:05.8581

12 Blain Mcdonald 1014 Class 10 UNK 4 05:36:48.8483

13 Justin Wallin 1011 Class 10 UNK 4 05:42:00.4164

14 Steven Mann 428 1450 Pro UNK 4 05:42:48.7692

15 Kenny Freemen 1601 Class 1-2 1600 UNK 4 05:44:00.2961

16 Raul Solano 1665 Class 1-2 1600 VW 4 05:48:03.9942

17 James Ford 1015 Class 10 UNK 4 05:50:19.9775

18 Darren Parsons 47 Unlimited Truck UNK 4 05:51:54.4582

19 Wheeler Morgan 1624 Class 1-2 1600 VW 4 06:13:45.0803

20 Steve Restivo 154 Class 1 UNK 4 06:17:31.5307

21 Dan Myers 115 Class 1 UNK 4 06:24:29.7908

22 Jim Tucker 157 Class 1 UNK 4 06:39:51.4659

23 Mike Frye 13 Unlimited Truck UNK 4 06:44:49.4063

24 Jeremy Davis 1250 Class 12 UNK 4 07:00:52.2072

25 Justin Smith 516 Class 5 Unlimited UNK 4 07:03:19.6631

26 Michael Fox 420 1450 Pro UNK 4 07:04:19.2053

27 Bob Depew 1210 Class 12 UNK 4 07:04:40.9763

28 Robby Macdonald 1676 Class 1-2 1600 VW 4 07:10:37.2354

29 Darrell Clifton 525 Class 5 Unlimited VW 4 07:42:26.1042

30 Josh Williams 487 1450 Pro UNK 4 08:00:18.8684

31 Justin Davis 1085 Class 10 UNK 3 03:48:28.7906

32 Hyles Hersley 543 Class 5 Unlimited VW 3 04:33:30.2993

33 Josh Tedesco 1505 Unlmited Sportsman UNK 3 04:55:53.7101

34 Doug Christensen 1247 Class 12 UNK 3 05:01:41.5094

35 Tyler Peterson 900 Class 9 VW 3 05:03:59.4801

36 Clint Braun 924 Class 9 VW 3 05:13:53.9862

37 Journee Richardson 1628 Class 1-2 1600 VW 3 05:36:46.9975

38 Mark Harber 6073 Trophy Lite CHV 3 05:38:55.2421

39 Brandyn Kaylor 599 Class 5-1600 VW 3 05:42:21.7061

40 Scott Davis 1977 SxS Pro Limited UNK 3 05:47:15.9121

41 James Hayford 2013 Class 2000 FOR 3 05:59:02.2971

42 Greg Seppanen 1445 1450 Sportsman UNK 3 06:01:56.2301

43 Austin Wesolowski 1475 1450 Sportsman UNK 3 06:57:59.3302

44 Jimmy Moore 1972 SxS Pro Limited YAM 3 07:09:49.7432

45 Darryl Zygela 2018 Class 2000 FOR 3 07:20:28.3242

46 Sean Frank 61 Unlimited Truck CHV 2 02:28:59.0344

47 Kelton Glaszczak 1073 Class 10 UNK 2 02:42:27.1387

48 James .. Dean 1682 Class 1-2 1600 VW 2 02:43:11.7196

49 Daniel Deen 1686 Class 1-2 1600 VW 2 02:56:46.8777

50 Allen Cluck 49 Unlimited Truck UNK 2 04:17:28.3555

51 Robert Johnson 1100 Stock Bug VW 2 04:33:05.9711

52 Joseph Cammans 2086 Class 2000 CHV 2 05:21:37.4173

53 Kyle Coletti 1458 1450 Sportsman UNK 2 05:41:10.6743

54 Michael Brenner 1179 Stock Bug VW 2 06:14:15.0002

55 Matt Miller 1035 Class 10 UNK 1 01:12:59.8298

56 Chad Cummings 1246 Class 12 UNK 1 01:19:07.0445

57 John Mccall 1678 Class 1-2 1600 VW 1 01:22:27.7628

58 Curt Geer 1634 Class 1-2 1600 VW 1 01:24:38.9389

59 Mike Wichman 1021 Class 10 UNK 1 01:27:14.9849

60 Earl Fraser 144 Class 1 UNK 1 01:40:05.83710

61 Gunner Stevens 89 Unlimited Truck UNK 1 01:41:06.2046



Place Racer City, State
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Printed: 04/12/2017 8:23 am

* Penalty Applied

Motion Tire 300 Race Day

Ridgecreast California

April 08, 2017

Group: A
62 Christian Lewis 1497 1450 Sportsman FOR 1 01:57:22.7004

63 Danny Garica 555 Class 5-1600 UNK 1 02:07:34.2192

64 Logan Sims 1488 1450 Sportsman UNK 1 04:52:01.5535

DNF Dennis Boyle 159 Class 1 UNK 0 00:00:00.000888

DNF Scott Cimino 1440 1450 Sportsman FOR 0 00:00:00.000888

DNF Lb Fox 1527 Unlmited Sportsman FOR 0 00:00:00.000888

DNF Kathy Kirkmeyer 102I Class 10 UNK 0 00:00:00.000888

DNF Dallas Luttrell 87 Unlimited Truck UNK 0 00:00:00.000888

DNF Bekki Wik 1017 Class 10 UNK 0 00:00:00.000888

DNF Scott Youngren 1043 Class 10 UNK 0 00:00:00.000888


